



Connecticut Department Of Transportation

10/29/2025

Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Call Order: 007 **Contract ID:** 0172-0539 **Counties:** Various
Letting Date: October 29, 2025 2:00 pm **District(s):** District 2 - Norwich
Advertised on: 9/17/2025 12:00:00 AM **Contract Time:** 108 CALENDAR DAYS **Min:** **Max:**
Contract Description: Concrete Sealer Program For I-395 NB & SB **Project(s):** 000T(611)

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ROTHA Contracting Company Inc	\$741,583.02	100.00%



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0172-0539
Letting Date: October 29, 2025
Call Order: 007
Contract Time: 108 CALENDAR DAYS
Contract Description: Concrete Sealer Program For I-395 NB & SB

Counties: Various
District(s): District 2 - Norwich
Project(s): 000T(611)

Line No / Item ID		(1) ROTH Contracting Company Inc					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1							
				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0010	0601896	15,203.820	1.00000	15,203.82			
GRAFFITI AND PIGMENTED PAINT REMOVAL (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **		est.					
0020	0819002	16,413.000	11.50000	188,749.50			
PENETRATING SEALER PROTECTIVE COMPOUND ** See Special Provisions **		s.y.					
0030	0952080	25,339.700	1.00000	25,339.70			
SELECTIVE CLEARING AND THINNING (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **		est.					
0040	0970006	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00			
TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST)		est.					
0050	0970007	590.000	1.00000	590.00			
TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)		hr					
0060	0971001	(1.000)	353,000.00000	353,000.00			
MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **		LS					
0070	0975004	(1.000)	130,000.00000	130,000.00			
MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT		LS					
0080	0976002	305.000	1.00000	305.00			
BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY		day					
0090	0978002	152.000	5.00000	760.00			
TRAFFIC DRUM		ea.					



Connecticut Department Of Transportation

10/29/2025

Tabulation of Bids

Page: 2

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member		(1) ROTH Contracting Company Inc					
Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 1

Cat Alt Set:

Cat Alt Member:

0100	0979003	8.000	5.00000	40.00		
CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III		ea.				
0110	0981100	152.000	5.00000	760.00		
42" TRAFFIC CONE		ea.				
0120	1130010	62.000	10.00000	620.00		
ARROW BOARD		day				
0130	1131002	61.000	10.00000	610.00		
REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN		day				
0140	1220027	1,357.000	5.00000	6,785.00		
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS		s.f.				
0150	1806202	1,176.000	5.00000	5,880.00		
TRUCK-MOUNTED OR TRAILER-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR		hr				
0160	1806226	588.000	5.00000	2,940.00		
PRE-WARNING VEHICLE ** See Special Provisions **		hr				

Section Totals:

\$741,583.02

Contract Totals

\$741,583.02

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum